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Observations were drawn from Paynes Find {station 007139}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1011.64ESE63832.28.65.440.023.4We1
1012.06E62931.111.2041.625.2Th2
1008.74SW24330.010.4025.7Fr3

040.1Sa4
1010.74S03827.425.6036.121.9Su5
1012.16S03928.013.2039.322.7Mo6
1008.66N03733.312.00.241.423.6Tu7
1011.1Calm 55825.615.2038.420.4We8
1011.06SSW03731.811.4040.620.3Th9
1009.9Calm 22230.311.8039.120.4Fr10
1010.32WSW64026.512.8039.022.3Sa11
1007.613SW33728.811.0038.722.2Su12
1006.36E53530.211.8040.820.9Mo13
1010.64S04623.012.60.432.519.2Tu14
1012.06S03525.710.6016.9We15

0Th16
27.2039.2Fr17

1008.07SSW25227.69.00.236.821.7Sa18
1009.89WSW64530.29.8041.826.9Su19
1007.29E42535.914.4045.227.9Mo20
1006.59NW72438.715.0044.730.4Tu21
1006.64NNW62039.614.6043.828.1We22
1008.34SSE32538.315.4044.126.1Th23
1006.72SSE22836.411.8044.427.4Fr24
1008.311W36526.715.2037.722.1Sa25
1008.82S06128.013.4038.422.8Su26
1011.07SSW03529.011.6038.121.3Mo27
1013.27ESE01933.413.2041.224.8Tu28
1013.67ENE61632.716.8041.628.8We29
1010.26SE01634.015.8044.225.1Th30
1006.06N11237.717.8044.126.5Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1009.5523431.113.840.523.7Mean
1006.0Calm 01223.08.632.516.9Lowest
1013.613SW76539.627.25.445.230.4Highest

399.26.2Total
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